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Men / 5 / 8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Patrick Heldebrandt106
Acrotex CP

11.400 10.500 9.90010.600 11.00011.600 65.000
1 4 1 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Drew Burris120
Eagle

11.000 11.000 10.10010.500 10.20011.100 63.900
2T 2T 2 4T 3 7T 2 

2 

Mclain Seyler137
Southlake

10.400 11.300 10.1009.200 10.00010.200 61.200
7T 1 6T 5T 5T 9T 3 

3 

Elliot Lee113
Crenshaw's

10.400 11.000 9.8009.000 10.9009.800 60.900
8T 3T 11 9T 8T 3 4 

4 

Max Hartfield134
Sky High01

10.000 10.200 9.4009.700 11.1009.400 59.800
13T 8 4 21T 13T 1 5 

5 

Ezra Guenther116
Crenshaw's

10.500 10.400 10.2009.100 8.80010.300 59.300
6 5T 8T 2* 4 19T 6T

6T

Baylor Baumann143
United

10.400 10.000 10.2008.500 10.00010.200 59.300
9T 9 17 1* 6T 10T 7T

7T

Ashton Gray117
Eagle's Wings

11.000 8.300 9.9009.200 9.30011.400 59.100
3T 21T 7T 7T 2 15T 8 

8 

Eric Debes121
Eagle

9.700 10.400 9.90010.400 9.7008.200 58.300
17T 6T 3 8T 26 13 9 

9 

William Langston144
United

10.800 9.200 9.5007.500 10.50010.200 57.700
4 16T 25 14T 7T 5 10 

10 

Jack Hibbs150
WOGA Plano

9.700 9.500 9.5008.700 10.6009.500 57.500
18T 12T 13T 15T 11T 4 11 

11 

Jackson Baughman122
Eagle

10.000 9.200 9.5009.300 9.6009.800 57.400
14T 17T 5 16T 9T 14 12 

12 

Anthony Hornsby103
Acrotex

9.100 9.900 9.5009.100 9.1009.800 56.500
23T 10T 9T 17T 10T 18 13 

13 

Tristan Negrete148
WOGA Frisco

10.200 9.400 9.3008.200 9.3009.200 55.600
11T 14T 18T 23T 16 16T 14 

14 

Aidan Martin131
NTX Elite

10.200 10.300 8.9009.100 8.6008.400 55.500
12T 7 10T 27T 23 21T 15 

15 

Caeden Sandifer145
United

9.300 9.400 9.7008.200 10.2008.600 55.400
22 15T 19T 11 20T 8T 16 

16 

Mitchell Judge Madden149
WOGA Plano

10.300 9.900 9.4005.700 10.0009.500 54.800
10 11T 30 22T 12T 11T 17 

17 

Jonathan Fry127
GSC Abilene

10.000 9.100 9.5008.900 8.8008.300 54.600
15T 18 12 18T 24T 20T 18 

18 

Samuel Adams112
Corinth

9.500 8.700 9.6008.000 10.4007.900 54.100
20 19 20T 12T 28 6 19T

19T

Kaden Lauer118
Eagle's Wings

9.800 7.300 9.3008.700 9.9009.100 54.100
16 24 14T 24T 17 12 20T

20T

Benjamin Abarca136
Sky High01

8.800 9.500 9.3007.700 8.6009.400 53.300
25T 13T 23T 25T 14T 22T 21 

21 

Maddox Hampton132
NTX Elite

10.600 8.600 9.8007.000 8.0008.700 52.700
5 20 26T 10T 19* 27 22T

22T

Luke Hartfield135
Sky High01

9.600 8.300 9.5008.000 8.6008.700 52.700
19 22T 21T 19T 18* 23T 23T

23T

Brent Bertaux142
Turner's

9.400 8.300 8.7007.000 8.6009.400 51.400
21 23T 27T 29 15T 24T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Eagle's Wings A thletics



NTX Level 4 & 5 State Championships
Meet Results
Apr 27-28, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 4/28/2013 2:30:48 PM

Men / 5 / 8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brennan Dwire146
United

8.500 6.600 9.6008.700 9.2008.100 50.700
27 26T 15T 13T 27 17 25 

25 

Alexander Stewart102
Acrotex

8.800 6.700 10.2008.000 7.2008.600 49.500
26T 25 22T 3T 21T 29 26 

26 

Ty Davenport133
Next Level

9.100 6.600 9.5006.800 8.4008.300 48.700
24T 27T 28 20T 25T 25T 27 

27 

Jack Willingham110
Capital

7.900 5.000 9.2008.700 8.4008.600 47.800
28 29T 16T 26 22T 26T 28 

28 

Gregory Tittel111
Capital

7.800 5.000 8.2007.700 7.5006.300 42.500
29 30T 24T 30 30 28 29 

29 

Grayson Britten128
GSC Abilene

6.600 5.800 8.9006.000 7.1007.200 41.600
30 28 29 28T 29 30 30 

30 
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